
WELL NAME: COUNTY: SPUD:
OPERATOR: STATE: COMP:
COMP ZONE: API : ABDN:
LOCATION: GL/KB:

SURFACE CASING

DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT:

COMMENTS:

PRODUCTION CASING

DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT: TOC:

COMMENTS:

PERFS: - PROD ZONE 1:

PERFS: -  ZONE 2:

PERFS: - ZONE 3:

PREVIOUS PLUGS

RECOVERED: one? SIZE:

CMT 1: - COMMENT: Sand

CMT 2: - COMMENT: 5 sx - on top of sand plug

CMT 3: - COMMENT:

CMT 3: - COMMENT:

 PROPOSED: Plug 1:  5,000' - 4700' ( above cut casing)

FORMATIONS:

NIOBRARA:

D SAND -

J SAND

600'

,000'

,700'

6,710' 6,870'

6,060'

6,786'

6,750' Sand
6,898'

6,936'

5178'

5,757'

6,800'

Plug 2:  600' - Surface to isolate FW zones

94' 250' 50 sx

0' 30' 10 sx - surface

 

33'

 

150 sx 5,757'

6,791' 6,797' D Sand - 11 shots

5'

 

133' 8.625'

12/20/76
J & L Oil Corp Colorado 8/19/77

24.0

D Sand 05-123-09031 1/16/78
8N 60W S26 SE SE 4873' / 4880' COGCC: DA

6,750' 6,898'

6,710' 6,750'

Duell #1-26 Weld

80 sx

6,936' 5.5 15.5


